

Emigration Canyon Metro Township Council Staff/Public Meeting Agenda

April 19, 2023 7:00 PM www.ecmetro.org

Emigration Canyon Fire Station 5025 E Emigration Canyon Road

The Public May Attend Meetings The Meeting May Be Closed for Reasons Allowed by Statute

Upon request with three working days' notice, the Greater Salt Lake Municipal Services District will provide free auxiliary aids and services to qualified individuals (including sign language interpreters, alternative formats, etc.). For assistance, please call 385-468-7130 – TTY 711.

PUBLIC MEETING

7:00 1. Welcome and Determine Quorum

Joe Smolka, Mayor Jennifer Hawkes, Deputy Mayor David Brems, Council Member Catherine Harris, Council Member Robert Pinon, Council Member

- 2. After Action Review of the Emergency Situation in Emigration Canyon (Discussion/Motion)
- 3. Adjourn